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March 5, 2016

POINT - at the lake- approximately 1/7 acre lots—-Community water— private septic

Bth. Sq.Ft. Description Price
3 2000 Great family cabin has a rustic, spacious great room, and a mother-in-law set up $499,000
2 1733 Easy walk to the lake from this recently renovated custom home $539,900
1.5 2103 Woodsy pine cabin located on a double lot with custom rock and wood details $695,000
2 1416 Charming cabin with a peek-a-boo of the lake & a boat slip, sold furnished $696,000
4.5 2905 Stunning home with lake views, no detail has been forgotten! $2,500,000

EAST VILLAGE - In town - approximately 1/5 acre lots - Community water - County sewer

Lot
2 1050
2 1040

Very nice lot just off of Dorabella Road, in a prime location $149,900
Cute 1950s vintage cabin featuring original hardwood floors, has great potential $300,000
Cute and charming family cabin has ample parking, and great rental history $385,500

WEST VILLAGE - In town - Approximately 1/5 acre lots - Community water - County sewer

Lot
756
746
800
3980
1778
3000

.75 1464

— N NN =

2 1235

Amazing opportunity to own property with an amazing view, and walk to village $280,000

Adorable cabin nestled amongst large pines, has new flooring and updates $259,000
Charming recently remodeled cabin that includes 2 decks $269,000
Super cute, tastefully and completely renovated cabin with a large deck $289,900
Great opportunity for an income property $420,000
Mountain chalet style cabin with open floor plan, great rental history $449,000
Classic family cabin with 4 bedrooms and sleeping room for 14 $485,000
Home on 40 acres, breath taking view! Borders US Forestry Land $680,000

Ideal summer getaway awaits in this historic cabin with separate sleeping cabin $305,000

MUSICK CREEK - Indian Rock Area - approximately ¥4-2/3 acre lots - Community water - county sewer

Office  Owner Address Bd.
Pinnacle JOHNSON 44330 Lakeview 4
CB JOHNSON 44381 Hillcrest 3
Pinnacle  GILLETTE 44360 Lakeview 3
Pinnacle HOWE 44422 Dalton 3
Pinnacle  VICTORIA 44378 Lakeview 4
OB COPPO 42228 Evergreen Lane
Pinnacle = GIOVANACCI 41939 N. Elderberry Rd 3
Pinnacle VAN DYKE 41746 Aspen Rd 3
RM ELIASON 40 Acres in west village
Pinnacle  WAIT 41998 Hemlock Ln 2
GU HUEBNER 42061 Madrone Ln 2
CB WRIGHT 41938 Nuthatch Ln 2
RM VON BEVERFOERDE 41930 Buckeye Lane 4
Pinnacle = MENDIVIL 42207 Hemlock Ln 3
GU BUTTERFIELD 41829 Knobcone Ln 4
RM ELIASON 42077 Toyon Ln 4
ROCK HAVEN - Gated Community
Pinnacle WARNER 46301 Rock Haven #6 3
MUSICK MEADOWS
RM SMITH 41256 Musick Dr 3

2.75 2036

Comfortable mountain home with a family friendly floor plan $475,000

Key:

www.WeSellShaverLake.com P=Sale Pending; R=Reduced; N=New



DINKEY /DINKEY LAKES—- COURTRIGHT - PROVIDENCE - EXCHQR HTS - approximately 2 hour from Shaver

Description

Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft.
Dinkey Creek Lot

Dinkey Creek Rd Lot

Dinkey Creek Lot

Dinkey Creek Lot

52186 Exchequer Dr 2 2 2080

52232 Dinkey Creek Rd 3 2 1800

SILVERTIP VILLAGE - County water & sewer

Silvertip Ln #12 Lot

40830 Silvertip Ln 2 2 1371
40711 Silvertip Ln 3 2 1600
40641 Silvertip Ln 2 2 1371

2.35 acres

5.08 acres on Dinkey Creek Rd in the Bulls Eye Rock area

2.44 acres, good access, nice secluded building sites

5.77 acres, forked meadow creek runs through the property
Nice deck area for entertaining with a remote location for privacy
5 acres with a complete horse set-up very close to Dinkey Creek

Last of 24 lots available, has community water and utilities at site

This Silvertip cabin has a large sleeping loft, great room, and tile floors
Clean PUD features level access, vaulted ceilings, open floor plan
Charming cabin with new carpet and paint, newly remodeled kitchen

MUSICK RIDGE - approximately ¥ acre lots - County water & sewer

Crest Vista Ln, #16 Lot
Crest Vista Ln, #13 Lot
40815 Crest Vista Ln 4 3 2243
40770 Crest Vista Ln 3 2.5 2720

View lot in this small, desirable subdivision

Amazing view home site located at the end of a cul-de-sac
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

GU MAASKAMP 42495 Canyon Vista Ln 3 3 4028 Outstanding view in this amazing home with all the extras

GU REYNOLDS 42373 Canyon Vista Ln 3 3000 Asian style design in this custom home with beautiful views

Pinnacle = BAKKE 42539 Canyon Vista Ln 4 4 3982 Amazing views in this beautifully designed modern home

OB STOCKBRIDGE 42534 Bretz Point Ln 7 5 5307 Unobstructed views of the valley and mountains, nice three level home

Pinnacle  ROGERS 42555 Bretz Point Ln 6 6 7000 Extraordinary mountain estate with breathtaking 360 degree views
SUNROCK - approximately 1/8 acre lots - County water & sewer
MUSICK FALLS - approximately ¥4 acre lots - County water & sewer

RM LEOS 39484 Crest Point Ln Lot Flat, easy to build on lot in a great subdivision

RM GILSTRAP Crest Point Ln Lot One of the last available lots in Musick Falls, has a slight down hill slope

Key:

Price
$99,900
$100,000
$120,000
$120,000
$120,000
$130,000
$135,000
$140,000
$140,000
$140,000
$140,000
$140,000
$145,000
$145,000
$159,999
$189,900
$189,900
$779,000
$849,000

$99,000
$120,000
$250,000
$940,000
$1,250,000
$1,295,000
$1,800,000
$1,999,999
$2,795,000

$120,000
$175,000

www.WeSellShaverLake.com P=Sale Pending; R=Reduced; N=New



BRETZ MILL CONDOMINIUMS - County water & sewer

Office  Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft. Description
OB Bank Owned 40813 Mill Run #42 1 1 450 Best deal in Shaver, has a loft, newer carpet and tile
CB FRISBY 40767 Mill Run #47 1 1 480 Cute and quaint condo with updated kitchen, comes with queen Murphy bed
CB HADDEN 40699 Mill Run #65 1 1 645 Single level, end unit is in a quiet location, and includes a loft
GU HACKER/ELLIS 40810 Oakwoods Ln #105 1 1.5 713 Newer wood stove, updated bath and new tile floors
Pinnacle  KARST 40806 Mill Run #23 1 2 704 Extra large extended deck that backs up to the creek, great location
RM BERG 40802 Oakwoods Ln #101 1 1.5 713 Cabin is move in ready, with an extended deck and sold fully furnished
CB BARNER 40792 Mill Run #17 1 1 645 Completely renovated condo located down by the creek
CB DEMING 40796 Oakwoods #98 2 1.75 1017 Updated condo with a sleeping loft, and hardwood floor
RM DOYLE 40930 Mill Run 3 1.75 1178 Largest unit in the complex, all knotty pine ceilings, newer appliances
GU FLOYD 40928 Mill Run #63 3 2 1178 Located at the back of the complex, enjoy a view of the forest!
RM WEAVER 40830 Mill Run #29 2 1.75 1004 End unit has good parking and easy access, new wood cabinets & granite
GU HANSEN 40810 Mill Run 3 2 1178 Nice private end unit sold fully furnished, recently remodeled
OCKENDEN - approximately ¥ acre lots— County water & sewer
Pinnacle  SILIZNOFF 40707 Cold Springs Ln 3 2 1467 Lovely home sold fully furnished, has a large wrap-around deck
RM KORSGARDEN 41116 Woodridge Ln 3 2 1492 Superb one level cabin is in move in condition, spacious, lots of storage
OB BARNES 41103 Windwood Rd 3 3 1954 Three master suites on a large wooded lot is the perfect for family gatherings
Pinnacle  MIRABELLI 41089 Silver Pine Ln 4 3 1954 Nice mountain cabin with 2 master suites, open beams & pine ceiling
Pinnacle  TUCKNESS 40967 Cold Springs Ln 2 2.5 1768 Alpine chalet style home features an open floor plan with soaring pine ceilings
Pinnacle  ASHJIAN 40946 Windwood Rd 4 2 2319 Great mountain home on a corner lot in Ockenden Ranch
WOODY LANE - County water - private septic
CRYSTAL CREEK - approximately 1-acre lots - County water - private septic
RM MATSON 39554 Crystal Creek 3 1.75 1717 Beautiful log cabin on 1.3 acres, includes a large bunk room
APPLERIDGE/MEADOWRIDGE - approximately 1-2 acre lots - County water & sewer
GU WILFORD 39153 Granite Ln Lot Nearly an acre, nice level lot that’s ready to build
RM MAY 39614 Pond Ln Lot Lovely private 3.73 acre home site with wonderful views
Pinnacle  BEALL 39288 Granite Lane 5 3.5 3717 Grand mountain home on large level parcel, very private, great master suite
LITTLERIDGE - approximately }2 acre lots - County water & sewer
Pinnacle Littleridge Ptnrs 39581 Littleridge Rd Lot Enjoy your own mountain meadow on this lot in a gated subdivision
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